Hassas Normal Sabit Punta

Precision Dead Center

SP / Series

Mors Konigi /
Morse conic

Olctiler mm
Dimensions mm

Siparis Kodu / Order Code
Agirlik / Weight

D1
d2
L1
L2

kg.

18
008
36
100
SP 100
03

24,10
008
44
125

SP 110
05

31,60
1
57
160
SP 120
1

4470  63.348 18 24,10 31,60
150 2 7 11 14
70 88 36 44 57
200 270 100 125 160
SP130 SP138 ES200 ES210 ESZ220
2 55 03 05 1

MODEL 100
/ -
L1 _?
L2
Sert Metal Uclu Sabit Punta
Hard Metal Type Dead Center
MODEL 200
L1 A
L2
DIN 806

S S R

4470
18
70

200
ES 230
2



